STOCK LIST 2018
Thermal Transfer Labels
Direct Thermal Labels
Mobile Printer Labels
A4 sheet labels
SMALL VOLUMES. LOW PRICES. QUICK DELIVERY.
TT RANGE (4P, 5P & 8P)
Our TT range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Semi-Gloss material suitable for Thermal

box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 £38 1380 3
TT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 £43 900 3
TT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 £43 1380 4
TT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 £48 1135 4
TT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 £61 960 4
TT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 £61 735 4
TT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 £66 960 6
TT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 £66 735 6
TT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 £73 960 8
TT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 £73 720 8
TT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 £73 640 8
TT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 £73 500 8
TT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 £73 377 8
TT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 £73 305 8
TT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 £73 250 8
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 £51 2,670 6
TT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 £57 2,670 7
TT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 £67 2,235 8
TT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 £86 1,830 8
TT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 £86 1,445 4
TT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 £90 2,670 11
TT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 £90 1,830 11
TT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 £90 1,445 11
TT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 £90 2,670 14
TT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 £97 1,800 14
TT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 £97 1,400 14
TT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 £97 985 14
TT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 £97 745 14
TT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 £97 600 14
TT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 £97 500 14
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 £86 5,500 11
TT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 £76 3,800 11
TT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 £64 5,000 10
TT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 £77 4,500 11
TT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 £130 4,500 19
TT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 £77 2,750 14
TT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 £91 2,000 15
TT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 £54 1,100 8
TT10252-8P-Perf 101 51.5 4 11,000 £57 2,750 9
TT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 £57 2,000 10
TT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 £59 1,500 10
TT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 £59 1,000 10
TT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 £56 750 10
TT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 £97 1,500 14
TT148210-8P-Perf 148 210 4 2,800 £94 700 14
Prices are ex works
DT RANGE (4P, 5P & 8P)
Our DT range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Direct Thermal material suitable for
Direct Thermal printing (NO ribbon required). Suitable for short life labelling such as shipping and address labels.

per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 £44 1,380 3
DT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 £51 900 3
DT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 £51 1,380 4
DT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 £56 1,135 4
DT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 £60 960 4
DT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 £60 735 4
DT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 £74 960 6
DT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 £74 735 6
DT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 £76 960 8
DT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 £76 720 8
DT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 £76 640 8
DT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 £76 500 8
DT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 £76 377 8
DT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 £76 305 8
DT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 £76 250 8
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 £67 2,670 6
DT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 £76 2,670 7
DT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 £77 2,235 8
DT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 £90 1,830 8
DT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 £90 1,445 4
DT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 £97 2,670 11
DT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 £97 1,830 11
DT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 £97 1,445 11
DT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 £107 2,670 14
DT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 £107 1,800 14
DT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 £107 1,400 14
DT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 £107 985 14
DT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 £107 745 14
DT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 £107 600 14
DT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 £107 500 14
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 £109 5,500 11
DT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 £91 3,800 11
DT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 £91 5,000 10
DT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 £86 4,500 11
DT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 £143 4,500 19
DT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 £116 2,750 14
DT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 £99 2,000 15
DT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 £59 1,100 8
DT10252-8P 101 51.5 4 11,000 £73 2,750 9
DT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 £73 2,000 10
DT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 £73 1,500 10
DT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 £61 1,000 10
DT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 £66 750 10
DT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 £107 1,500 14
DT148210-8P-Perf 148 210 4 2,800 £103 700 14
Prices are ex works
DT Eco Mobile Printer Range
Our Mobile Print range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Direct Thermal material suitable
for Direct Thermal printing (NO ribbon required). Commonly used in warehouse and distribution centres, these small

Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box
(ex VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT10252-MP-ECOPL 101 51.5 16 4,800 £41 300 4
DT10276-MP-ECOPL 102 76 16 3,200 £41 200 4
DT102102-MP-ECOPL 102 102 16 2,400 £41 150 4
DT102152-MP-ECOPL 102 152 16 1,680 £41 105 4
Including Sensor Mark (black line sensing printers)
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box
(ex VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT10252-MP-ECOSM 101 51.5 16 4,800 £55 300 4
DT10276-MP-ECOSM 102 76 16 3,200 £55 200 4
DT102102-MP-ECOSM 102 102 16 2,400 £55 150 4
DT102152-MP-ECOSM 102 152 16 1,680 £55 105 4
All mobile items have a 19mm core & a perforation between labels
Prices are ex works
DT Premium Mobile Printer Range
Our Mobile Print range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Direct Thermal Top Coat

Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box
(ex VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT10252-MP-TCTPL 101 51.5 16 4,800 £47 300 4
DT10276-MP-TCTPL 102 76 16 3,200 £47 200 4
DT102102-MP-TCTPL 102 102 16 2,400 £47 150 4
DT102152-MP-TCTPL 102 152 16 1,680 £47 105 4
Including Sensor Mark (black line sensing printers)
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box
(ex VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT10252-MP-TCTSM 101 51.5 16 4,800 £62 300 4
DT10276-MP-TCTSM 102 76 16 3,200 £62 200 4
DT102102-MP-TCTSM 102 102 16 2,400 £62 150 4
DT102152-MP-TCTSM 102 152 16 1,680 £62 105 4
All mobile items have a 19mm core & a perforation between labels
Prices are ex works
A4 Laser Labels
Our sheeted labels are produced using a Plain Matt paper suitable for Laser, Inkjet and Copier printing.